
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
(MOSAIC SHOWER SHELF )

STORAGE RECOMEDATION

Store in a cool well ventilated place in original packing. Open packing while going to be used.

NOTE

Product is in compliance with substance of Very High Concern (SVHC) i.e. ≤ 0.1 %w/w as per the candidate list promulgated 

by the European Chemicals Agency (ECHA) which are defined in Article 57 of REACH Regulation (EC1907/2006) checked by 

Tuv-Nord Group.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Shower shelf keeps shampoos, soaps, gels up high, out your way as you shower. The shelf is attached to the joint together 
with silicone. Fits in 90 degree corners. A shower shelf corner is economic with space, items placed in the bathroom are 

accessible out the way of potential slipping and spills. To make bathroom clean and organised, you can use shelf. 
These shelf ensure that everything in your bathroom is in order, and you do not need 

to search for things when you need them. 

DIMENSIONS

Sr. No. Description Color Length Width Thickness
(±2mm) (±1mm) (±0.2mm)

1
SLEEK

CORNER
BRIGHT GOLD 268.5 118 1

Side Edge

10

For efficient utilization of unused space in bathroom and kitchen. 

Use for placing bathing needs like soap, shampoo, oil etc. over it.

MATERIAL USED

BRASS
Brass is an alloy made primarily of copper and zinc.

KEY FEATURES 

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Density  g/cm3

Hardness (HV5)        

Load Bearing Capacity (Kg)                                                      

:

:

:

8.5

135

3 - 5

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Bright Gold Appearance

Not acid resistant.

CHEMICAL COMPOSITION

Chemical Composition

Carbon

Zinc

Iron

Manganese

Phosphorus

Silicon

Sulpher

Nickel

Lead

Aluminium

Beryllium

Copper

Silver

Bismuth

Tin

Antimony

Arsenic

CAS No.

7440-44-0

7440-66-6

7439-89-6

7439-96-5

7723-14-0

7440-21-3

7704-34-9

7440-02-0

7439-92-1

7429-90-5

7440-41-7

7440-50-8

7440-22-4

7440-69-9

7440-31-5

7440-36-0

7440-38-2

% Weight

0.0038

36.49

0.034

0.0033

0.0014

0.003

0.003

0.006

0.02

0.0045

0.007

63.40

0.005

0.0046

0.0014

0.010

0.003

 Tarnish-Resistant

 Bright gold appearance 

 Easy to clean & resist odor and germs.

 Easy to install                                                                                                                                                                               

(±0.2mm)

USES :
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