TECHNICAL DATA SHEET (MOSAIC SHOWER SHELF)



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Shower shelf keeps shampoos, soaps, gels up high, out your way as you shower. The shelf is attached to the joint together with silicone. Fits in 90 degree corners. A shower shelf corner is economic with space, items placed in the bathroom are accessible out the way of potential slipping and spills. To make bathroom clean and organised, you can use shelf. These shelf ensure that everything in your bathroom is in order, and you do not need to search for things when you need them.

MATERIAL USED

BRASS Brass is an alloy made primarily of copper and zinc.

KEY FEATURES

- Tarnish-Resistant
- Bright gold appearance
- Easy to clean & resist odor and germs.
- Easy to install

DIMENSIONS

Sr. No.	Description	Color	Length (±2mm)	Width (±1mm)	Thickness (±0.2mm)	Side Edge (±0.2mm)
1	SLEEK CORNER	BRIGHT GOLD	268.5	118	1	10

USES :

For efficient utilization of unused space in bathroom and kitchen. Use for placing bathing needs like soap, shampoo, oil etc. over it.

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Density g/cm3	8.5
Hardness (HV5)	135
Load Bearing Capacity (Kg)	3 - 5

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

- Bright Gold Appearance
- Not acid resistant.

CHEMICAL COMPOSITION

Chemical Composition	CAS No.	% Weight
Carbon	7440-44-0	0.0038
Zinc Zinc	7440-66-6	36.49
Iron	7439-89-6	0.034
Manganese	7439-96-5	0.0033
Phosphorus	7723-14-0	0.0014
Silicon	7440-21-3	0.003
Sulpher	7704-34-9	0.003
Nickel	7440-02-0	0.006
Lead	7439-92-1	0.02
🗖 Aluminium	7429-90-5	0.0045
Beryllium	7440-41-7	0.007
Copper	7440-50-8	63.40
Silver	7440-22-4	0.005
Bismuth	7440-69-9	0.0046
Tin	7440-31-5	0.0014
Antimony	7440-36-0	0.010
Arsenic	7440-38-2	0.003

STORAGE RECOMEDATION

Store in a cool well ventilated place in original packing. Open packing while going to be used.

NOTE

Product is in compliance with substance of Very High Concern (SVHC) i.e. ≤ 0.1 %w/w as per the candidate list promulgated by the European Chemicals Agency (ECHA) which are defined in Article 57 of REACH Regulation (EC1907/2006) checked by Tuv-Nord Group.